The layer of polycoating in Freezer Paper prevents
juices from leaking during transport and provides
protection from freezer burn during storage.
FDA Approved - Moisture Resistant.
A Wide Selection Of Grades:
30/5 Natural Only
35/5 White & Natural Available
40/5 White & Natural Available
47/7 White Only
Freezer
Paper
The layer of polycoating in Freezer Paper prevents
juices from leaking during transport and provides
protection from freezer burn during storage.
41
30/5 Natural Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,000 ft. 35/5 White Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,000 ft.
35/5 White Freezer Paper, Dispenser Box
30/5 Natural Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,100 ft. 35/5 White Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,100 ft.
30/5 Natural Freezer Paper Sheets 35/5 White Freezer Paper Sheets
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
NFP-121000-305 12 1000 12 0.50
NFP-151000-305 15 1000 15 0.63
NFP-181000-305 18 1000 18 0.75
NFP-241000-305 24 1000 23 1.00
NFP-301000-305 30 1000 29 1.25
NFP-361000-305 36 1000 35 1.51
NFP-481000-305 48 1000 47 2.01
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
WFP-121000-355 12 1000 13 0.50
WFP-151000-355 15 1000 17 0.63
WFP-181000-355 18 1000 20 0.75
WFP-241000-355 24 1000 27 1.00
WFP-301000-355 30 1000 33 1.25
WFP-361000-355 36 1000 40 1.51
WFP-481000-355 48 1000 53 2.01
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Case Wt. (lbs.) Case Cube (sqft.)
WFP-BOX-355 18 300 6 0.22
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
NFP-121100-305 12 1100 13 0.50
NFP-151100-305 15 1100 16 0.63
NFP-181100-305 18 1100 19 0.75
NFP-241100-305 24 1100 26 1.00
NFP-301100-305 30 1100 32 1.25
NFP-361100-305 36 1100 39 1.51
NFP-481100-305 48 1100 51 2.01
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
WFP-121100-355 12 1100 15 0.50
WFP-151100-355 15 1100 18 0.63
WFP-181100-355 18 1100 22 0.75
WFP-241100-355 24 1100 29 1.00
WFP-301100-355 30 1100 37 1.25
WFP-361100-355 36 1100 44 1.51
WFP-481100-355 48 1100 59 2.01
Size (in.) Item # Lbs./Bundle Sheets/Bundle
12 x 12 NFP-1212-25-305 25 2140
NFP-1212-50-305 50 4285
18 x 18 NFP-1818-25-305 25 950
NFP-1818-50-305 50 1900
18 x 24 NFP-1824-25-305 25 710
NFP-1824-50-305 50 1425
24 x 30 NFP-2430-25-305 25 425
NFP-2430-50-305 50 855
30 x 30 NFP-3030-25-305 25 340
NFP-3030-50-305 50 685
30 x 48 NFP-3048-25-305 25 210
NFP-3048-50-305 50 425
36 x 36 NFP-3636-25-305 25 235
NFP-3636-50-305 50 475
Size (in.) Item # Lbs./Bundle Sheets/Bundle
12 x 12 WFP-1212-25-355 25 1875
WFP-1212-50-355 50 3750
18 x 18 WFP-1818-25-355 25 830
WFP-1818-50-355 50 1665
18 x 24 WFP-1824-25-355 25 625
WFP-1824-50-355 50 1250
24 x 30 WFP-2430-25-355 25 375
WFP-2430-50-355 50 750
30 x 30 WFP-3030-25-355 25 300
WFP-3030-50-355 50 600
30 x 48 WFP-3048-25-355 25 185
WFP-3048-50-355 50 375
36 x 36 WFP-3636-25-355 25 205
WFP-3636-50-355 50 415
Freezer PaperPaper
42
40/5 White Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,000 ft. 47/7 White Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,000 ft.
40/5 White Freezer Paper Rolls - 1,100 ft. 47/7 White Freezer Paper Sheets
40/5 White Freezer Paper Sheets
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
WFP-121000-405 12 1000 15 0.56
WFP-151000-405 15 1000 19 0.70
WFP-181000-405 18 1000 23 0.84
WFP-241000-405 24 1000 30 1.13
WFP-301000-405 30 1000 38 1.41
WFP-361000-405 36 1000 45 1.69
WFP-481000-405 48 1000 60 2.25
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
WFP-12-477 12 1000 18 0.56
WFP-15-477 15 1000 23 0.70
WFP-18-477 18 1000 27 0.84
WFP-24-477 24 1000 36 1.13
WFP-30-477 30 1000 45 1.41
WFP-36-477 36 1000 54 1.69
WFP-48-477 48 1000 72 2.25
Item # Width (in.) Length (ft.) Roll Wt. (lbs.) Roll Cube (sqft.)
WFP-121100-405 12 1100 17 0.56
WFP-151100-405 15 1100 21 0.70
WFP-181100-405 18 1100 25 0.84
WFP-241100-405 24 1100 33 1.13
WFP-301100-405 30 1100 41 1.41
WFP-361100-405 36 1100 50 1.69
WFP-481100-405 48 1100 66 2.25
Size (in.) Item # Lbs./Bundle Sheets/Bundle
12 x 15 WFP-1215-25-477 25 1110
WFP-1215-50-477 50 2220
15 x 15 WFP-1515-25-477 25 885
WFP-1515-50-477 50 1775
Size (in.) Item # Lbs./Bundle Sheets/Bundle
12 x 12 WFP-1212-25-405 25 1665
WFP-1212-50-405 50 3330
18 x 18 WFP-1818-25-405 25 740
WFP-1818-50-405 50 1480
18 x 24 WFP-1824-25-405 25 555
WFP-1824-50-405 50 1110
24 x 30 WFP-2430-25-405 25 330
WFP-2430-50-405 50 665
30 x 30 WFP-3030-25-405 25 265
WFP-3030-50-405 50 530
30 x 48 WFP-3048-25-405 25 165
WFP-3048-50-405 50 330
36 x 36 WFP-3636-25-405 25 185
WFP-3636-50-405 50 370
White Freezer Paper marked with a tan-colored circle
is also available in a Natural color.
Replace “WFP”  with “NFP” in the Item # when ordering
Natural color Freezer Paper.
Color Options
43